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Model UH Universal High Shroud Lube Meter
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Due to continuous research, product improvements and enhancements, Badger 
Meter reserves the right to change product or system specifications without notice, 
except to the extent an outstanding contractual obligation exists.
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   DIAL CAPACITY

 ITEM DESCRIPTION 1-16 QT. 4-16 QT. 4-16 QT. 1-10 LITER 4-10 LITER

   Quarts Quarts Gallons Liters Liters  
 1 Shroud, Metal 09374-004 09374-004 09374-004 09374-004 09374-004
 1 Shroud, Plastic 58814-002 58814-002 58814-002 58814-002 58814-002
 2 Screw, Shroud 55212-115 55212-115 55212-115 55212-115 55212-115
 3 Knob Assembly, Reset 59442-004 59442-004 59442-004 59442-004 59442-004
 4 Pointer, Inner Circle 09665-002 09665-002 09665-002 09665-002 09665-002
 5 Dial Face 18296-000 10882-000 09549-000 58203-001 58202-001
 6 Cam, ICP 13560-000 9544-000 9544-000 13560-000 9544-000
 7 Spring, Clutch Roller 22602-002 22602-002 22602-002 22602-002 22602-002
 8 Clutch Roller 04716-000 04716-000 04716-000 04716-000 04716-000
 9 Gear, ICP 13555-000 09548-000 09548-000 18223-000 09786-000
 10 Worm, UDP 32594-000 11277-000 32597-000 32593-000 11278-000
 11 Setscrew, Worm 59576-001 59576-001 59576-001 59576-001 59576-001
 12 Spacer 22562-006 22562-006 22562-006 22562-006 22562-006
 14 Totalizer Assembly 59310-001 59310-002 59310-001 59310-001 59310-002
 15 Packing Gland Kit, Buna N 59008-001 59008-001 59008-001 59008-001 59008-001
 16 Spindle, UDP 22973-002 22968-003 22968-003 22973-002 22968-009
 17 Gear Train Assembly 19438-001 -------------- -------------- 19438-003 --------------
 17 Gear Train Assembly, Antifreeze 19438-010 -------------- -------------- 19438-011 --------------
 18 Chamber Assembly 19416-001 20062-001 20062-001 19416-005 20062-005
 19 Screen 14039-000 14039-000 14039-000 14039-000 14039-000
 20 O-Ring,  Buna N 55300-223 55300-223 55300-223 55300-223 55300-223
 21 Flanged Housing Cap, NPT 62268-001 62268-001 62268-001 62268-001 62268-001

 DIAL CAPACITY

 ITEM DESCRIPTION 32 OZ-16 QT. 8 PINT

   Quarts Pints
 1 Shroud, Metal 09374-004 09374-004
 1 Shroud, Plastic 58814-002 58814-002
 2 Screw, Shroud 55212-115 55212-115
 3 Knob Assembly, Reset 59442-004 59442-003
 4 Pointer, Inner Circle 09665-002 --------------
 5 Dial Face 13554-000 11013-000
 6 Cam, ICP 13560-000 23907-000
 7 Spring, Clutch Roller 22602-002 22602-002
 8 Clutch Roller 04716-000 04716-000
 9 Gear, ICP 13555-000 09548-000
 10 Worm, UDP 32594-000 32596-000
 11 Setscrew, Worm 59576-001 59576-001
 12 Spacer 22562-006 22562-006
 14 Totalizer Assembly 59310-001 59310-003
 15 Packing Gland Kit, Buna N 59008-001 59008-001
 16 Spindle, UDP 22973-002 22968-002
 17 Gear Train Assembly 19438-001 --------------
 17 Gear Train Assembly, Antifreeze 19438-010 --------------
 18 Chamber Assembly 19416-001 20062-001
 19 Screen 14039-000 14039-000
 20 O-Ring, Buna N 55300-223 55300-223
 21 Flanged Housing Cap, NPT 62268-001 62268-001
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